NDRQANUMY

THE TASTE OF 2020

NEW TANDOORI CUISIN

Grean Tulsi

INDIAN RESTAURANT
ROOF TOP GARDEN RESTAURANT

217,1/3, THIRUGNANASAMPANTHAR STREET,
TRINCOMALEE

HOTLINE
0775515510, 0755515511, 0262255510

DINE—-IN, TAKEAWAY
& DELIVERY

(Outside foods are strictly not allowed)



VEGETARIAN SOUPS

Sweet Corn Vegetable Soup
Mushroom Soup
Hot & Sour Vegetable Soup

NON-VEGETARIAN SOUPS

Chicken Clear Soup

Sweet Corn Chicken Soup
Sweet Corn Seafood Soup
Hot & Sour Chicken Soup
Hot & Sour Seafood Soup

STARTERS (VEGETARIAN)

French Fries
Onion Bakoda
Paneer 65

STARTERS (NON-VEGETARIAN)

Chicken Pakkoda

Chicken 65

Roast Chicken Quarter

Roast Chicken Full

Tandoori Chicken Quarter
Tandoori Chicken Full

Mutton Kola

Tawa Fish Fry (Mackerel Fish)
Cuttle Fish Hot Butter

450.00
650.00
520.00

470.00
530.00
640.00
570.00
670.00

950.00
650.00
950.00

980.00

1100.00
1250.00
3750.00
1400.00
4400.00
2150.00
800.00

1450.00



DEVILLED VARIETIES

Mushroom Devilled
Paneer Devilled
Chicken Devilled
Beef Devilled
Mutton Devilled
Prawns Devilled
Cuttle Fish Devilled
Fish Devilled

LUNCH VEGETARIAN

Vegetable Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice

Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice
Vegetable Nasi Goreng
Vegetable Chopsey with Rice

LUNCH NON-VEGETARIAN

Egg Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Seafood Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Mixed Fried Rice

Mutton Fried Rice

Mongolian Fried Rice
Mongolian Seafood Fried Rice
Chicken Chopsey with Rice
Seafood Chopsey with Rice

1000.00
1100.00
1250.00
1550.00
1990.00
1450.00
1450.00
1090.00

590.00
790.00
890.00
890.00
890.00
890.00

675.00

895.00

1190.00
1350.00
1450.00
2400.00
1200.00
1350.00
1150.00
1350.00



Chicken Nasi Goreng
Beef Nasi Goreng
Sea Food Nasi Goreng

BIRIYANI CORNER
(Basmathi Rice)

Vegetable Biriyani

Paneer Biriyani

Roast Chicken Biriyani

Cuttle Fish Biriyani

Prawns Biriyani

Thalapakattu Mutton Biriyani
Thalapakattu Chicken Biriyani
Thalapakattu Tan. Chi Biriyani
Thalapakattu Beef Biriyani

SAWAN

Chicken Biriyani Sawan

Chicken Biriyani Sawan-Full Chi
Thalapa Chicken Biriyani Sawan
Beef Biriyani Sawan

Mutton Biriyani Sawan

Chicken Fried Rice Sawan
Seafood Fried Rice Sawan

NOODLES
Vegetable Noodles

Mixed Vegetable Noodles
Paneer Noodles

1250.00
1450.00
1550.00

790.00

1250.00
1150.00
1750.00
1750.00
2590.00
1370.00
1590.00
1850.00

7950.00
8700.00
8900.00
11500.00
17500.00
6250.00
9850.00

780.00
960.00
990.00



Mushroom Noodles
Egg Noodles
Chicken Noodles
Beef Noodles
Prawns Noodles
Seafood Noodles
Mutton Noodles
Mixed Noodles

TANDOORI BREADS

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Onion Naan

Garlic Naan

Cheese Naan

Tulsi Special Naan
Paneer Naan

Keema Naan (Aloo)
Keema Naan (Chicken)
Keema Naan (Beef)
Keema Naan (Mutton)
Tandoori Rotti
Tandoori Paratta

INDIAN VEGETABLE GRAVY

Dhal Thadukka
Aloo Masala

Aloo Palak

Green Pease Masala
Channa Masala

1080.00
770.00

990.00

1250.00
1390.00
1450.00
2550.00
1500.00

340.00
360.00
360.00
420.00
460.00
490.00
620.00
520.00
750.00
800.00
1450.00
370.00
320.00

680.00
650.00
700.00
700.00
750.00



Mushroom Masala
Paneer Mutter
Paneer Butter Masala
Palak Paneer

Kadai Paneer

INDIAN NON-VEGETABLE GRAVY

Chicken Masala
Chicken Kurma

Boneless Chicken Masala

Chicken Kolhapuri
Andhra Chicken Curry
Malabar Chicken Curry
Butter Chicken Masala
Pepper chicken Masala
Kadai Chicken

Fish Masala

Prawns Masala

Crab Masala

Cuttle Fish Masala
Beef Masala

Beef Kuruma

Mutton Varuval
Mutton Kuruma
Mutton Masala

Mutton Kolhapuri
Mutton Palak

Mutton Keema Curry

1090.00
1040.00
1040.00
890.00

1000.00

890.00
890.00
990.00
990.00
930.00
990.00
1090.00
950.00
1050.00
970.00
1250.00
1250.00
1950.00
1550.00
1550.00
1990.00
1990.00
1990.00
1990.00
1990.00
1990.00



INDIAN TAWA BREADS

Set Dosa with kuruma
Masala Dosa

Onion Dosa

Ghee Roast

Cheese Dosa

Panner Dosa with Cheese
Mega Family Roast

Chilli Chicken Dosa

Prawns Dosa

Egg Dosa

Chapatti - 2 Pcs with Kuruma
Poori with Potato Masala
Kerala Paratta with Kuruma

EGG ITEMS

Boiled Egg (2)
Egg Bullseye

Sri Lankan Omlet
Cheese Omlet

KOTTU VARIETIES

Vegetable Kottu
Paneer Kottu

Mixed Vegetable Kottu
Egg Kottu

Chicken Kottu

Beef Kottu

Seafood Kottu

490.00
640.00
590.00
700.00
990.00
1140.00
1350.00
980.00
1120.00
650.00
590.00
550.00
550.00

250.00
345.00
385.00
540.00

590.00
900.00
950.00
750.00
890.00
1200.00
1150.00



Special Mixed Kottu 1350.00
Mutton Kottu 2450.00
(CHEESE KOTTU ANY ITEM EXTRA - Rs. 400.00)

DESSERTS
Gulab Jamun 3 pcs 200.00
HOT DRINKS
Sri Lankan Tea 150.00
Tea with Milk 200.00
Black Coffee 150.00
Coffee with Milk 200.00
FRESH JUICE
Lemon Juice 500.00
Apple Juice 520.00
Orange Juice 550.00
Pine Apple Juice 400.00
Papaya Juice 400.00
Wood Apple Juice 450.00
Mango Juice 500.00
Avocado Juice 580.00
Mix Fruit Juice 760.00
Watermelon Juice 400.00
Banana Juice 350.00
Passion Fruit Juice 420.00

Green Orange Juice 250.00



ICE CREAM

Vanilla Ice Cream
Strawberry ice Cream
Fruit And Nut Ice Cream
Mango Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream

Fruit Salad Only

Fruit Salad with Ice Cream
Tulsi Special Ice Cream
Faluda with Ice Cream

LEZZY

Sweet Lezzy
Mango Lezzy
Banana Lezzy
Pine Apple Lezzy

MILK SHAKES

Vanilla Milk Shake
Strawberry Milk Shake
Mango Milk Shake
Chocolate Milk Shake
Badam Milk Shake
Faluda Drink

MOJITO

Classic Mojito
Passion Mojito

450.00
400.00
500.00
400.00
450.00
500.00
600.00
700.00
470.00

360.00
460.00
450.00
450.00

450.00
450.00
450.00
490.00
450.00
400.00

590.00
590.00



THROW YOUR PARTY
@
GREAN TULSI HALL
WE WILL SERVE THE FOOD
FOR YOUR CUSTOMISED MENU

e 15T Birthday

e Key Birthday
e Anniversary

e Baby Shower

e Bridal Shower

e Office Get-together
e Farewell
e Conferences
e Family reunion and etc....

BOOKINGS - 0777350108



