



Green Tulsi

INDIAN RESTAURANT
ROOF TOP GARDEN RESTAURANT

**217, 1/3, THIRUGNANASAMPANTHAR STREET,
TRINCOMALEE**

HOTLINE

0775515510, 0755515511, 0262255510

***DINE-IN, TAKEAWAY
& DELIVERY***

(Outside foods are strictly not allowed)

VEGETARIAN SOUPS

Sweet Corn Vegetable Soup	450.00
Mushroom Soup	650.00
Hot & Sour Vegetable Soup	520.00

NON-VEGETARIAN SOUPS

Chicken Clear Soup	470.00
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup	530.00
Sweet Corn Seafood Soup	640.00
Hot & Sour Chicken Soup	570.00
Hot & Sour Seafood Soup	670.00

STARTERS (VEGETARIAN)

French Fries	950.00
Onion Bakoda	650.00
Paneer 65	950.00

STARTERS (NON-VEGETARIAN)

Chicken Pakkoda	980.00
Chicken 65	1100.00
Roast Chicken Quarter	1250.00
Roast Chicken Full	3750.00
Tandoori Chicken Quarter	1400.00
Tandoori Chicken Full	4400.00
Mutton Kola	2150.00
Tawa Fish Fry (Mackerel Fish)	800.00
Cuttle Fish Hot Butter	1450.00

DEVILLED VARIETIES

Mushroom Devilled	1000.00
Paneer Devilled	1100.00
Chicken Devilled	1250.00
Beef Devilled	1550.00
Mutton Devilled	1990.00
Prawns Devilled	1450.00
Cuttle Fish Devilled	1450.00
Fish Devilled	1090.00

LUNCH VEGETARIAN

Vegetable Fried Rice	590.00
Mushroom Fried Rice	790.00
Paneer Fried Rice	890.00
Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice	890.00
Vegetable Nasi Goreng	890.00
Vegetable Chopsey with Rice	890.00

LUNCH NON-VEGETARIAN

Egg Fried Rice	675.00
Chicken Fried Rice	895.00
Seafood Fried Rice	1190.00
Beef Fried Rice	1350.00
Mixed Fried Rice	1450.00
Mutton Fried Rice	2400.00
Mongolian Fried Rice	1200.00
Mongolian Seafood Fried Rice	1350.00
Chicken Chopsey with Rice	1150.00
Seafood Chopsey with Rice	1350.00

Chicken Nasi Goreng	1250.00
Beef Nasi Goreng	1450.00
Sea Food Nasi Goreng	1550.00

BIRIYANI CORNER
(Basmathi Rice)

Vegetable Biryani	790.00
Paneer Biryani	1250.00
Roast Chicken Biryani	1150.00
Cuttle Fish Biryani	1750.00
Prawns Biryani	1750.00
Thalapakattu Mutton Biryani	2590.00
Thalapakattu Chicken Biryani	1370.00
Thalapakattu Tan. Chi Biryani	1590.00
Thalapakattu Beef Biryani	1850.00

SAWAN

Chicken Biryani Sawan	7950.00
Chicken Biryani Sawan-Full Chi	8700.00
Thalapa Chicken Biryani Sawan	8900.00
Beef Biryani Sawan	11500.00
Mutton Biryani Sawan	17500.00
Chicken Fried Rice Sawan	6250.00
Seafood Fried Rice Sawan	9850.00

NOODLES

Vegetable Noodles	780.00
Mixed Vegetable Noodles	960.00
Paneer Noodles	990.00

Mushroom Noodles	1080.00
Egg Noodles	770.00
Chicken Noodles	990.00
Beef Noodles	1250.00
Prawns Noodles	1390.00
Seafood Noodles	1450.00
Mutton Noodles	2550.00
Mixed Noodles	1500.00

TANDOORI BREADS

Plain Naan	340.00
Butter Naan	360.00
Onion Naan	360.00
Garlic Naan	420.00
Cheese Naan	460.00
Tulsi Special Naan	490.00
Paneer Naan	620.00
Keema Naan (Aloo)	520.00
Keema Naan (Chicken)	750.00
Keema Naan (Beef)	800.00
Keema Naan (Mutton)	1450.00
Tandoori Rotti	370.00
Tandoori Paratta	320.00

INDIAN VEGETABLE GRAVY

Dhal Thadukka	680.00
Aloo Masala	650.00
Aloo Palak	700.00
Green Pease Masala	700.00
Channa Masala	750.00

Mushroom Masala	1090.00
Paneer Mutter	1040.00
Paneer Butter Masala	1040.00
Palak Paneer	890.00
Kadai Paneer	1000.00

INDIAN NON-VEGETABLE GRAVY

Chicken Masala	890.00
Chicken Kurma	890.00
Boneless Chicken Masala	990.00
Chicken Kolhapuri	990.00
Andhra Chicken Curry	930.00
Malabar Chicken Curry	990.00
Butter Chicken Masala	1090.00
Pepper chicken Masala	950.00
Kadai Chicken	1050.00
Fish Masala	970.00
Prawns Masala	1250.00
Crab Masala	1250.00
Cuttle Fish Masala	1950.00
Beef Masala	1550.00
Beef Kuruma	1550.00
Mutton Varuval	1990.00
Mutton Kuruma	1990.00
Mutton Masala	1990.00
Mutton Kolhapuri	1990.00
Mutton Palak	1990.00
Mutton Keema Curry	1990.00

INDIAN TAWA BREADS

Set Dosa with kuruma	490.00
Masala Dosa	640.00
Onion Dosa	590.00
Ghee Roast	700.00
Cheese Dosa	990.00
Panner Dosa with Cheese	1140.00
Mega Family Roast	1350.00
Chilli Chicken Dosa	980.00
Prawns Dosa	1120.00
Egg Dosa	650.00
Chapatti - 2 Pcs with Kuruma	590.00
Poori with Potato Masala	550.00
Kerala Paratta with Kuruma	550.00

EGG ITEMS

Boiled Egg (2)	250.00
Egg Bullseye	345.00
Sri Lankan Omlet	385.00
Cheese Omlet	540.00

KOTTU VARIETIES

Vegetable Kottu	590.00
Paneer Kottu	900.00
Mixed Vegetable Kottu	950.00
Egg Kottu	750.00
Chicken Kottu	890.00
Beef Kottu	1200.00
Seafood Kottu	1150.00

Special Mixed Kottu	1350.00
Mutton Kottu	2450.00
(CHEESE KOTTU ANY ITEM EXTRA – Rs. 400.00)	

DESSERTS

Gulab Jamun 3 pcs	200.00
-------------------	--------

HOT DRINKS

Sri Lankan Tea	150.00
Tea with Milk	200.00
Black Coffee	150.00
Coffee with Milk	200.00

FRESH JUICE

Lemon Juice	500.00
Apple Juice	520.00
Orange Juice	550.00
Pine Apple Juice	400.00
Papaya Juice	400.00
Wood Apple Juice	450.00
Mango Juice	500.00
Avocado Juice	580.00
Mix Fruit Juice	760.00
Watermelon Juice	400.00
Banana Juice	350.00
Passion Fruit Juice	420.00
Green Orange Juice	250.00

ICE CREAM

Vanilla Ice Cream	450.00
Strawberry ice Cream	400.00
Fruit And Nut Ice Cream	500.00
Mango Ice Cream	400.00
Chocolate Ice Cream	450.00
Fruit Salad Only	500.00
Fruit Salad with Ice Cream	600.00
Tulsi Special Ice Cream	700.00
Faluda with Ice Cream	470.00

LEZZY

Sweet Lezzy	360.00
Mango Lezzy	460.00
Banana Lezzy	450.00
Pine Apple Lezzy	450.00

MILK SHAKES

Vanilla Milk Shake	450.00
Strawberry Milk Shake	450.00
Mango Milk Shake	450.00
Chocolate Milk Shake	490.00
Badam Milk Shake	450.00
Faluda Drink	400.00

MOJITO

Classic Mojito	590.00
Passion Mojito	590.00

**THROW YOUR PARTY
@
GREAN TULSI HALL
WE WILL SERVE THE FOOD
FOR YOUR CUSTOMISED MENU**

- 1ST Birthday
- Key Birthday
- Anniversary
- Baby Shower
- Bridal Shower
- Office Get-together
 - Farewell
 - Conferences
- Family reunion and etc....

BOOKINGS - 0777350108